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ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Total

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    24.August 2007, 10:19

Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

Page   1

  1 Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT  1119,0  1026,8 1098,4 1150,5  1104,1  5498,8
  2 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR  1140,0  1100,4 1040,8 1133,7  1081,5  5496,4
  3 OFw REICHART Martin GER  1133,0  1053,2 1153,6 1069,3  1000,7  5409,8
  4 OFw STRACKE Norbert GER  1119,0  1024,8 1079,2 1100,1  1066,9  5390,0
  5 SU SONNENBERG Sergej GER  1112,0  1147,2 1136,8 1087,5   866,1  5349,6
  6 SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER  1056,0   992,8 1124,8 1083,3  1056,0  5312,9
  7 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT  1112,0  1054,8 1122,4 1091,0   908,1  5288,3
  8 SU SCHERER Martin GER  1119,0   992,0 1055,2 1090,3  1015,0  5271,5
  9 Assist. HAMADEH Jamal SYR  1021,0   922,8 1038,4 1141,4  1133,2  5256,8
 10 Assist. ABBAS Ahmad SYR  1056,0  1012,4 1014,4 1068,6  1080,4  5231,8
 11 Cpl BACHMANN Max SUI  1098,0  1053,6 1040,8 1072,8   956,8  5222,0
 12 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI  1070,0   960,8 1079,2 1092,4   998,9  5201,3
 13 Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  1091,0   944,4 1076,8 1054,6  1003,7  5170,5
 14 L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith IND   972,0   985,2 1004,8 1072,1  1067,4  5101,5
 15 OFw TITZE Sebastian GER  1084,0   946,4  995,2  977,6  1082,1  5085,3
 16 SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud SYR   979,0  1026,4  995,2 1051,1  1020,2  5071,9
 17 Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL  1098,0   964,8 1040,8  988,8   973,2  5065,6
 18 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT   986,0   926,4 1115,2 1023,1  1000,6  5051,3
 19 Sgt HABEB Nassem SYR   972,0  1047,2  956,8 1052,5   994,0  5022,5
 20 WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE  1056,0  1036,8  937,6  964,3  1014,3  5009,0
 21 Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  1077,0   991,2 1016,8 1007,7   909,7  5002,4
 22 Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel ROM   958,0   982,4  973,6  979,7  1078,2  4971,9
 23 Cpl SUCIU Ioan ROM  1070,0   986,0  983,2  986,0   937,1  4962,3
 24 Spr PHERE Suryakant IND   972,0  1039,6  949,6  892,9  1101,4  4955,5
 25 Gdr KUMAR Vinod IND  1028,0   953,2 1036,0  947,5   986,6  4951,3
 26 Cpl MURESAN Mihai ROM   951,0   986,8 1004,8  992,3  1011,2  4946,1
 27 Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin SYR   993,0   997,6 1060,0  916,0   979,2  4945,8
 28 Lt JANU Premysl CZE   979,0   986,4 1105,6 1008,4   861,6  4941,0
 29 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL   993,0   996,4 1086,4  950,3   906,0  4932,1
 30 Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO  1028,0   935,2 1033,6  944,0   933,0  4873,8
 31 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE  1014,0   930,4 1067,2  988,1   845,9  4845,6
 32 LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO  1063,0   989,6 1007,2  944,7   830,8  4835,3
 33 Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah IND   972,0   944,4  887,2  946,1  1070,5  4820,2
 34 Priv BANICEK Igor CRO  1007,0  1014,4  949,6  967,8   849,6  4788,4
 35 Cpl DEVOS Stéphane BEL   944,0   872,4 1031,2 1002,8   934,8  4785,2
 36 Cpl JITARU Florin ROM   916,0   956,0  923,2  997,9   987,8  4780,9
 37 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO  1035,0   914,0  932,8  965,7   924,6  4772,1
 38 2.Lt COHAL Dumitru ROM   888,0   896,4 1117,6 1051,8   811,8  4765,6
 39 Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel ROM   986,0   862,0  930,4  962,2  1013,1  4753,7
 40 WO3 VRBA Ivo CZE  1007,0   911,6 1072,0  870,5   825,6  4686,7
 41 SSgt RADOS Marcel CRO  1070,0   942,0  896,8  771,8   961,9  4642,5
 42 Spr GAVHANE Kishor IND   566,0  1016,8  918,4 1021,0  1116,8  4639,0
 43 Cpl KALAJZIC Ziga SLO   972,0   883,6 1060,0  855,1   868,2  4638,9
 44 L/NK SINGH Shailendra IND   790,0  1049,6 1004,8  794,2   912,8  4551,4
 45 LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen CRO  1056,0   921,6  911,2  858,6   797,0  4544,4
 46 Priv MLADICEK Tomislav CRO   951,0  1006,4  904,0  887,3   648,8  4397,5
 47 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO   839,0   875,6  882,4  927,2   857,2  4381,4
 48 OFw KLINGENBERG Randy GER  1105,0   984,0 1060,0  3149,0
 49 Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT  1049,0  1049,0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score:

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 49
  0    ()

 49



ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Total

Team men
Wiener Neustadt,    24.August 2007, 10:24

Place Team Rank Name Points Total PointsT   E   A   M

Page   1

  1
GER

OFw REICHART Martin  1133,0  1053,2 1153,6 1069,3  1000,7  5409,8

 21462,3
OFw STRACKE Norbert  1119,0  1024,8 1079,2 1100,1  1066,9  5390,0
SU SONNENBERG Sergej  1112,0  1147,2 1136,8 1087,5   866,1  5349,6
SU SONNENBERG Andrej  1056,0   992,8 1124,8 1083,3  1056,0  5312,9
SU SCHERER Martin  1119,0   992,0 1055,2 1090,3  1015,0  5271,5
OFw KLINGENBERG Randy  1105,0   984,0 1060,0    0,0     0,0  3149,0

  2
SYR

Assist. HAMADEH Jamal  1021,0   922,8 1038,4 1141,4  1133,2  5256,8

 20583,0
Assist. ABBAS Ahmad  1056,0  1012,4 1014,4 1068,6  1080,4  5231,8
SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud   979,0  1026,4  995,2 1051,1  1020,2  5071,9
Sgt HABEB Nassem   972,0  1047,2  956,8 1052,5   994,0  5022,5
Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin   993,0   997,6 1060,0  916,0   979,2  4945,8

  3
BEL

Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1091,0   944,4 1076,8 1054,6  1003,7  5170,5

 20170,6
Cpl BANDIN Christophe  1098,0   964,8 1040,8  988,8   973,2  5065,6
Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic  1077,0   991,2 1016,8 1007,7   909,7  5002,4
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk   993,0   996,4 1086,4  950,3   906,0  4932,1
Cpl DEVOS Stéphane   944,0   872,4 1031,2 1002,8   934,8  4785,2

  4
IND

L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith   972,0   985,2 1004,8 1072,1  1067,4  5101,5

 19828,5
Spr PHERE Suryakant   972,0  1039,6  949,6  892,9  1101,4  4955,5
Gdr KUMAR Vinod  1028,0   953,2 1036,0  947,5   986,6  4951,3
Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah   972,0   944,4  887,2  946,1  1070,5  4820,2
Spr GAVHANE Kishor   566,0  1016,8  918,4 1021,0  1116,8  4639,0
L/NK SINGH Shailendra   790,0  1049,6 1004,8  794,2   912,8  4551,4

  5
ROM

Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel   958,0   982,4  973,6  979,7  1078,2  4971,9

 19661,2
Cpl SUCIU Ioan  1070,0   986,0  983,2  986,0   937,1  4962,3
Cpl MURESAN Mihai   951,0   986,8 1004,8  992,3  1011,2  4946,1
Cpl JITARU Florin   916,0   956,0  923,2  997,9   987,8  4780,9
2.Lt COHAL Dumitru   888,0   896,4 1117,6 1051,8   811,8  4765,6
Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel   986,0   862,0  930,4  962,2  1013,1  4753,7

  6
CZE

WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav  1056,0  1036,8  937,6  964,3  1014,3  5009,0

 19482,3
Lt JANU Premysl   979,0   986,4 1105,6 1008,4   861,6  4941,0
Lt DOLEZAL Kamil  1014,0   930,4 1067,2  988,1   845,9  4845,6
WO3 VRBA Ivo  1007,0   911,6 1072,0  870,5   825,6  4686,7

  7
CRO

LCpl VUKOVIC Luka  1063,0   989,6 1007,2  944,7   830,8  4835,3

 18810,6
Priv BANICEK Igor  1007,0  1014,4  949,6  967,8   849,6  4788,4
SSgt RADOS Marcel  1070,0   942,0  896,8  771,8   961,9  4642,5
LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen  1056,0   921,6  911,2  858,6   797,0  4544,4
Priv MLADICEK Tomislav   951,0  1006,4  904,0  887,3   648,8  4397,5
SSgt RADIC Darko   839,0   875,6  882,4  927,2   857,2  4381,4

  8
AUT

Zgf PALMA Stefano  1119,0  1026,8 1098,4 1150,5  1104,1  5498,8

 16887,4
Kpl DEPIL Andreas  1112,0  1054,8 1122,4 1091,0   908,1  5288,3
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas   986,0   926,4 1115,2 1023,1  1000,6  5051,3
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens  1049,0     0,0    0,0    0,0     0,0  1049,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  8   Teams

  0    ()
  8   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Shooting

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    22.August 2007, 11:17

Place Rank Name Nation PF RF Total Points

Page   1

  1 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR  200  1140,0100 100
  2 OFw REICHART Martin GER  199  1133,0100  99
  3 Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT  197  1119,0100  97

SU SCHERER Martin GER  197  1119,0100  97
OFw STRACKE Norbert GER  197  1119,0 99  98

  6 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT  196  1112,0 99  97
SU SONNENBERG Sergej GER  196  1112,0 99  97

  8 OFw KLINGENBERG Randy GER  195  1105,0 97  98
  9 Cpl BACHMANN Max SUI  194  1098,0 97  97

Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL  194  1098,0 98  96
 11 Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  193  1091,0 98  95
 12 OFw TITZE Sebastian GER  192  1084,0 97  95
 13 Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  191  1077,0 96  95
 14 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI  190  1070,0 97  93

SSgt RADOS Marcel CRO  190  1070,0 98  92
Cpl SUCIU Ioan ROM  190  1070,0 95  95

 17 LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO  189  1063,0 96  93
 18 Assist. ABBAS Ahmad SYR  188  1056,0 96  92

WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE  188  1056,0 95  93
SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER  188  1056,0 97  91
LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen CRO  188  1056,0 98  90

 22 Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT  187  1049,0 98  89
 23 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO  185  1035,0 95  90
 24 Gdr KUMAR Vinod IND  184  1028,0 93  91

Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO  184  1028,0 96  88
 26 Assist. HAMADEH Jamal SYR  183  1021,0 92  91
 27 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE  182  1014,0 91  91
 28 Priv BANICEK Igor CRO  181  1007,0 91  90

WO3 VRBA Ivo CZE  181  1007,0 91  90
 30 Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin SYR  179   993,0 91  88

Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  179   993,0 85  94
 32 Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel ROM  178   986,0 94  84

Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  178   986,0 95  83
 34 SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud SYR  177   979,0 92  85

Lt JANU Premysl CZE  177   979,0 90  87
 36 Sgt HABEB Nassem SYR  176   972,0 88  88

Cpl KALAJZIC Ziga SLO  176   972,0 97  79
Spr PHERE Suryakant IND  176   972,0 88  88
Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah IND  176   972,0 88  88
L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith IND  176   972,0 95  81

 41 Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel ROM  174   958,0 86  88
 42 Priv MLADICEK Tomislav CRO  173   951,0 93  80

Cpl MURESAN Mihai ROM  173   951,0 85  88
 44 Cpl DEVOS Stéphane BEL  172   944,0 97  75
 45 Cpl JITARU Florin ROM  168   916,0 86  82
 46 2.Lt COHAL Dumitru ROM  164   888,0 82  82
 47 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO  157   839,0 75  82
 48 L/NK SINGH Shailendra IND  150   790,0 91  59
 49 Spr GAVHANE Kishor IND  118   566,0 88  30

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score:

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 49
  0    ()

 49



ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Shooting

Team men
Wiener Neustadt,    22.August 2007, 11:17

Place Team Rank Name PF RF Total Points Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Page   1

GER
OFw REICHART Martin  199100  99  1133,0

  1
SU SCHERER Martin  197100  97  1119,0
OFw STRACKE Norbert  197 99  98  1119,0   4483,0
SU SONNENBERG Sergej  196 99  97  1112,0
OFw KLINGENBERG Randy  195 97  98  1105,0
SU SONNENBERG Andrej  188 97  91  1056,0

AUT
Zgf PALMA Stefano  197100  97  1119,0

  2
Kpl DEPIL Andreas  196 99  97  1112,0
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens  187 98  89  1049,0   4266,0
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  178 95  83   986,0

BEL
Cpl BANDIN Christophe  194 98  96  1098,0

  3
Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  193 98  95  1091,0
Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic  191 96  95  1077,0   4259,0
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk  179 85  94   993,0
Cpl DEVOS Stéphane  172 97  75   944,0

CRO
SSgt RADOS Marcel  190 98  92  1070,0

  4
LCpl VUKOVIC Luka  189 96  93  1063,0
LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen  188 98  90  1056,0   4196,0
Priv BANICEK Igor  181 91  90  1007,0
Priv MLADICEK Tomislav  173 93  80   951,0
SSgt RADIC Darko  157 75  82   839,0

CZE
WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav  188 95  93  1056,0

  5
Lt DOLEZAL Kamil  182 91  91  1014,0
WO3 VRBA Ivo  181 91  90  1007,0   4056,0
Lt JANU Premysl  177 90  87   979,0

SYR
Assist. ABBAS Ahmad  188 96  92  1056,0

  6
Assist. HAMADEH Jamal  183 92  91  1021,0
Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin  179 91  88   993,0   4049,0
SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud  177 92  85   979,0
Sgt HABEB Nassem  176 88  88   972,0

ROM
Cpl SUCIU Ioan  190 95  95  1070,0

  7
Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel  178 94  84   986,0
Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel  174 86  88   958,0   3965,0
Cpl MURESAN Mihai  173 85  88   951,0
Cpl JITARU Florin  168 86  82   916,0
2.Lt COHAL Dumitru  164 82  82   888,0

IND
Gdr KUMAR Vinod  184 93  91  1028,0

  8
L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith  176 95  81   972,0
Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah  176 88  88   972,0   3944,0
Spr PHERE Suryakant  176 88  88   972,0
L/NK SINGH Shailendra  150 91  59   790,0
Spr GAVHANE Kishor  118 88  30   566,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  8   Teams

  0    ()
  8   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Run 

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    22.August 2007, 17:48

Place Rank Name Nation Time Points

Page  1

  1 Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT  2:18,5  1150,5
  2 Assist. HAMADEH Jamal SYR  2:19,8  1141,4
  3 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR  2:20,9  1133,7
  4 OFw STRACKE Norbert GER  2:25,7  1100,1
  5 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI  2:26,8  1092,4
  6 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT  2:27,0  1091,0
  7 SU SCHERER Martin GER  2:27,1  1090,3
  8 SU SONNENBERG Sergej GER  2:27,5  1087,5
  9 SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER  2:28,1  1083,3
 10 Cpl BACHMANN Max SUI  2:29,6  1072,8
 11 L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith IND  2:29,7  1072,1
 12 OFw REICHART Martin GER  2:30,1  1069,3
 13 Assist. ABBAS Ahmad SYR  2:30,2  1068,6
 14 Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  2:32,2  1054,6
 15 Sgt HABEB Nassem SYR  2:32,5  1052,5
 16 2.Lt COHAL Dumitru ROM  2:32,6  1051,8
 17 SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud SYR  2:32,7  1051,1
 18 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  2:36,7  1023,1
 19 Spr GAVHANE Kishor IND  2:37,0  1021,0
 20 Lt JANU Premysl CZE  2:38,8  1008,4
 21 Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  2:38,9  1007,7
 22 Cpl DEVOS Stéphane BEL  2:39,6  1002,8
 23 Cpl JITARU Florin ROM  2:40,3   997,9
 24 Cpl MURESAN Mihai ROM  2:41,1   992,3
 25 Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL  2:41,6   988,8
 26 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE  2:41,7   988,1
 27 Cpl SUCIU Ioan ROM  2:42,0   986,0
 28 Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel ROM  2:42,9   979,7
 29 OFw TITZE Sebastian GER  2:43,2   977,6
 30 Priv BANICEK Igor CRO  2:44,6   967,8
 31 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO  2:44,9   965,7
 32 WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE  2:45,1   964,3
 33 Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel ROM  2:45,4   962,2
 34 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  2:47,1   950,3
 35 Gdr KUMAR Vinod IND  2:47,5   947,5
 36 Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah IND  2:47,7   946,1
 37 LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO  2:47,9   944,7
 38 Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO  2:48,0   944,0
 39 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO  2:50,4   927,2
 40 Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin SYR  2:52,0   916,0
 41 Spr PHERE Suryakant IND  2:55,3   892,9
 42 Priv MLADICEK Tomislav CRO  2:56,1   887,3
 43 WO3 VRBA Ivo CZE  2:58,5   870,5
 44 LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen CRO  3:00,2   858,6
 45 Cpl KALAJZIC Ziga SLO  3:00,7   855,1
 46 L/NK SINGH Shailendra IND  3:09,4   794,2
 47 SSgt RADOS Marcel CRO  3:12,6   771,8
 48 OFw KLINGENBERG Randy GER  0:00,0     0,0

Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT  0:00,0     0,0
Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 49
  0    ()

 49



ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Run

Team men
Wiener Neustadt,    22.August 2007, 17:50

Place Team Rank Name Time Points Total PointsT   E    A   M

Page   1

GER OFw STRACKE Norbert  1100,1 2:25,7

  1 SU SCHERER Martin  1090,3 2:27,1
SU SONNENBERG Sergej  1087,5 2:27,5   4361,2
SU SONNENBERG Andrej  1083,3 2:28,1
OFw REICHART Martin  1069,3 2:30,1
OFw KLINGENBERG Randy     0,0 0:00,0

SYR Assist. HAMADEH Jamal  1141,4 2:19,8

  2 Assist. ABBAS Ahmad  1068,6 2:30,2
Sgt HABEB Nassem  1052,5 2:32,5   4313,6
SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud  1051,1 2:32,7
Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin   916,0 2:52,0

BEL Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1054,6 2:32,2

  3 Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic  1007,7 2:38,9
Cpl DEVOS Stéphane  1002,8 2:39,6   4053,9
Cpl BANDIN Christophe   988,8 2:41,6
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk   950,3 2:47,1

ROM 2.Lt COHAL Dumitru  1051,8 2:32,6

  4 Cpl JITARU Florin   997,9 2:40,3
Cpl MURESAN Mihai   992,3 2:41,1   4028,0
Cpl SUCIU Ioan   986,0 2:42,0
Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel   979,7 2:42,9
Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel   962,2 2:45,4

IND L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith  1072,1 2:29,7

  5 Spr GAVHANE Kishor  1021,0 2:37,0
Gdr KUMAR Vinod   947,5 2:47,5   3986,7
Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah   946,1 2:47,7
Spr PHERE Suryakant   892,9 2:55,3
L/NK SINGH Shailendra   794,2 3:09,4

CZE Lt JANU Premysl  1008,4 2:38,8

  6 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil   988,1 2:41,7
WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav   964,3 2:45,1   3831,3
WO3 VRBA Ivo   870,5 2:58,5

CRO Priv BANICEK Igor   967,8 2:44,6

  7 LCpl VUKOVIC Luka   944,7 2:47,9
SSgt RADIC Darko   927,2 2:50,4   3727,0
Priv MLADICEK Tomislav   887,3 2:56,1
LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen   858,6 3:00,2
SSgt RADOS Marcel   771,8 3:12,6

AUT Zgf PALMA Stefano  1150,5 2:18,5

  8 Kpl DEPIL Andreas  1091,0 2:27,0
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  1023,1 2:36,7   3264,6
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens     0,0 0:00,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  8   Teams

  0    ()
  8   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    23.August 2007,  9:50

Place Rank Name Nation Time Points

Page   1

  1 OFw REICHART Martin GER    25,1  1153,6
  2 SU SONNENBERG Sergej GER    25,8  1136,8
  3 SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER    26,3  1124,8
  4 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT    26,4  1122,4
  5 2.Lt COHAL Dumitru ROM    26,6  1117,6
  6 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT    26,7  1115,2
  7 Lt JANU Premysl CZE    27,1  1105,6
  8 Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT    27,4  1098,4
  9 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL    27,9  1086,4
 10 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI    28,2  1079,2

OFw STRACKE Norbert GER    28,2  1079,2
 12 Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL    28,3  1076,8
 13 WO3 VRBA Ivo CZE    28,5  1072,0
 14 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE    28,7  1067,2
 15 Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin SYR    29,0  1060,0

Cpl KALAJZIC Ziga SLO    29,0  1060,0
OFw KLINGENBERG Randy GER    29,0  1060,0

 18 SU SCHERER Martin GER    29,2  1055,2
 19 Cpl BACHMANN Max SUI    29,8  1040,8

Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL    29,8  1040,8
Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR    29,8  1040,8

 22 Assist. HAMADEH Jamal SYR    29,9  1038,4
 23 Gdr KUMAR Vinod IND    30,0  1036,0
 24 Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO    30,1  1033,6
 25 Cpl DEVOS Stéphane BEL    30,2  1031,2
 26 Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL    30,8  1016,8
 27 Assist. ABBAS Ahmad SYR    30,9  1014,4
 28 LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO    31,2  1007,2
 29 Cpl MURESAN Mihai ROM    31,3  1004,8

L/NK SINGH Shailendra IND    31,3  1004,8
L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith IND    31,3  1004,8

 32 SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud SYR    31,7   995,2
OFw TITZE Sebastian GER    31,7   995,2

 34 Cpl SUCIU Ioan ROM    32,2   983,2
 35 Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel ROM    32,6   973,6
 36 Sgt HABEB Nassem SYR    33,3   956,8
 37 Priv BANICEK Igor CRO    33,6   949,6

Spr PHERE Suryakant IND    33,6   949,6
 39 WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE    34,1   937,6
 40 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO    34,3   932,8
 41 Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel ROM    34,4   930,4
 42 Cpl JITARU Florin ROM    34,7   923,2
 43 Spr GAVHANE Kishor IND    34,9   918,4
 44 LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen CRO    35,2   911,2
 45 Priv MLADICEK Tomislav CRO    35,5   904,0
 46 SSgt RADOS Marcel CRO    35,8   896,8
 47 Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah IND    36,2   887,2
 48 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO    36,4   882,4
 49 Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT    00,0     0,0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 49
  0    ()

 49



ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Team men
Wiener Neustadt,    23.August 2007,  9:50

Place Team Rank Name Time Points Total PointsT   E   A   M

Page   1

GER
OFw REICHART Martin    25,1  1153,6

  1
SU SONNENBERG Sergej    25,8  1136,8
SU SONNENBERG Andrej    26,3  1124,8   4494,4
OFw STRACKE Norbert    28,2  1079,2
OFw KLINGENBERG Randy    29,0  1060,0
SU SCHERER Martin    29,2  1055,2

BEL
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk    27,9  1086,4

  2
Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel    28,3  1076,8
Cpl BANDIN Christophe    29,8  1040,8   4235,2
Cpl DEVOS Stéphane    30,2  1031,2
Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic    30,8  1016,8

CZE
Lt JANU Premysl    27,1  1105,6

  3
WO3 VRBA Ivo    28,5  1072,0
Lt DOLEZAL Kamil    28,7  1067,2   4182,4
WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav    34,1   937,6

SYR
Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin    29,0  1060,0

  4
Assist. HAMADEH Jamal    29,9  1038,4
Assist. ABBAS Ahmad    30,9  1014,4   4108,0
SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud    31,7   995,2
Sgt HABEB Nassem    33,3   956,8

ROM
2.Lt COHAL Dumitru    26,6  1117,6

  5
Cpl MURESAN Mihai    31,3  1004,8
Cpl SUCIU Ioan    32,2   983,2   4079,2
Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel    32,6   973,6
Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel    34,4   930,4
Cpl JITARU Florin    34,7   923,2

IND
Gdr KUMAR Vinod    30,0  1036,0

  6
L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith    31,3  1004,8
L/NK SINGH Shailendra    31,3  1004,8   3995,2
Spr PHERE Suryakant    33,6   949,6
Spr GAVHANE Kishor    34,9   918,4
Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah    36,2   887,2

CRO
LCpl VUKOVIC Luka    31,2  1007,2

  7
Priv BANICEK Igor    33,6   949,6
LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen    35,2   911,2   3772,0
Priv MLADICEK Tomislav    35,5   904,0
SSgt RADOS Marcel    35,8   896,8
SSgt RADIC Darko    36,4   882,4

AUT
Kpl DEPIL Andreas    26,4  1122,4

  8
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas    26,7  1115,2
Zgf PALMA Stefano    27,4  1098,4   3336,0
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens    00,0     0,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Teams): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  8   Teams

  0    ()
  8   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Throwing

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    23.August 2007, 17:23

Place Rank Name Nation 20
Precision 

25 30 35
Prec.
Total Distance Total Points

Page   1

  1 SU SONNENBERG Sergej GER 28 32 36 40 136  70,8 206,8  1147,2
  2 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR 28 32 36 40 136  59,1 195,1  1100,4
  3 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT 28 32 36 36 132  51,7 183,7  1054,8
  4 Cpl BACHMANN Max SUI 28 32 23 40 123  60,4 183,4  1053,6
  5 OFw REICHART Martin GER 28 32 36 32 128  55,3 183,3  1053,2
  6 L/NK SINGH Shailendra IND 28 28 36 36 128  54,4 182,4  1049,6
  7 Sgt HABEB Nassem SYR 24 32 32 32 120  61,8 181,8  1047,2
  8 Spr PHERE Suryakant IND 28 28 36 32 124  55,9 179,9  1039,6
  9 WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE 28 32 36 32 128  51,2 179,2  1036,8
 10 Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT 24 32 28 36 120  56,7 176,7  1026,8
 11 SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud SYR 20 32 32 32 116  60,6 176,6  1026,4
 12 OFw STRACKE Norbert GER 28 32 32 28 120  56,2 176,2  1024,8
 13 Spr GAVHANE Kishor IND 28 32 32 26 118  56,2 174,2  1016,8
 14 Priv BANICEK Igor CRO 24 32 32 32 120  53,6 173,6  1014,4
 15 Assist. ABBAS Ahmad SYR 24 32 28 40 124  49,1 173,1  1012,4
 16 Priv MLADICEK Tomislav CRO 28 28 28 32 116  55,6 171,6  1006,4
 17 Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin SYR 28 24 28 36 116  53,4 169,4   997,6
 18 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL 28 28 27 36 119  50,1 169,1   996,4
 19 SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER 24 24 28 32 108  60,2 168,2   992,8
 20 SU SCHERER Martin GER 28 32 32 22 114  54,0 168,0   992,0
 21 Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL 24 24 28 36 112  55,8 167,8   991,2
 22 LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO 28 28 32 22 110  57,4 167,4   989,6
 23 Cpl MURESAN Mihai ROM 28 20 32 36 116  50,7 166,7   986,8
 24 Lt JANU Premysl CZE 24 32 32 22 110  56,6 166,6   986,4
 25 Cpl SUCIU Ioan ROM 24 32 36 26 118  48,5 166,5   986,0
 26 L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith IND 24 28 32 22 106  60,3 166,3   985,2
 27 OFw KLINGENBERG Randy GER 24 32 28 28 112  54,0 166,0   984,0
 28 Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel ROM 28 24 32 26 110  55,6 165,6   982,4
 29 Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL 28 28 28 26 110  51,2 161,2   964,8
 30 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI 21 24 28 22  95  65,2 160,2   960,8
 31 Cpl JITARU Florin ROM 24 24 32 30 110  49,0 159,0   956,0
 32 Gdr KUMAR Vinod IND 20 28 23 36 107  51,3 158,3   953,2
 33 OFw TITZE Sebastian GER 28 20 28 28 104  52,6 156,6   946,4
 34 Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah IND 20 28 36 28 112  44,1 156,1   944,4

Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL 28 28 36 18 110  46,1 156,1   944,4
 36 SSgt RADOS Marcel CRO 24 32 28 22 106  49,5 155,5   942,0
 37 Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO 24 28 19 40 111  42,8 153,8   935,2
 38 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE 24 24 28 22  98  54,6 152,6   930,4
 39 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT 28 24 28 26 106  45,6 151,6   926,4
 40 Assist. HAMADEH Jamal SYR 28 24 28 28 108  42,7 150,7   922,8
 41 LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen CRO 20 28 19 32  99  51,4 150,4   921,6
 42 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO 28 28 23 32 111  37,5 148,5   914,0
 43 WO3 VRBA Ivo CZE 21 28 23 28 100  47,9 147,9   911,6
 44 2.Lt COHAL Dumitru ROM 24 28 23 12  87  57,1 144,1   896,4
 45 Cpl KALAJZIC Ziga SLO 16 20 20 36  92  48,9 140,9   883,6
 46 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO 24 20 19 22  85  53,9 138,9   875,6
 47 Cpl DEVOS Stéphane BEL 28 28 36  0  92  46,1 138,1   872,4
 48 Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel ROM 20 28 24 18  90  45,5 135,5   862,0
 49 Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score:

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 49
  0    ()

 49



ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Throwing

Team men
Wiener Neustadt,    23.August 2007, 17:24

Place Team Rank Name Prec. Dist. Total Points Total PointsT   E   A   M

Page   1

GER
SU SONNENBERG Sergej 206,8136  70,8 1147,2

  1
OFw REICHART Martin 183,3128  55,3 1053,2
OFw STRACKE Norbert 176,2120  56,2 1024,8   4218,0
SU SONNENBERG Andrej 168,2108  60,2  992,8
SU SCHERER Martin 168,0114  54,0  992,0
OFw KLINGENBERG Randy 166,0112  54,0  984,0

IND
L/NK SINGH Shailendra 182,4128  54,4 1049,6

  2
Spr PHERE Suryakant 179,9124  55,9 1039,6
Spr GAVHANE Kishor 174,2118  56,2 1016,8   4091,2
L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith 166,3106  60,3  985,2
Gdr KUMAR Vinod 158,3107  51,3  953,2
Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah 156,1112  44,1  944,4

SYR
Sgt HABEB Nassem 181,8120  61,8 1047,2

  3
SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud 176,6116  60,6 1026,4
Assist. ABBAS Ahmad 173,1124  49,1 1012,4   4083,6
Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin 169,4116  53,4  997,6
Assist. HAMADEH Jamal 150,7108  42,7  922,8

CRO
Priv BANICEK Igor 173,6120  53,6 1014,4

  4
Priv MLADICEK Tomislav 171,6116  55,6 1006,4
LCpl VUKOVIC Luka 167,4110  57,4  989,6   3952,4
SSgt RADOS Marcel 155,5106  49,5  942,0
LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen 150,4 99  51,4  921,6
SSgt RADIC Darko 138,9 85  53,9  875,6

ROM
Cpl MURESAN Mihai 166,7116  50,7  986,8

  5
Cpl SUCIU Ioan 166,5118  48,5  986,0
Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel 165,6110  55,6  982,4   3911,2
Cpl JITARU Florin 159,0110  49,0  956,0
2.Lt COHAL Dumitru 144,1 87  57,1  896,4
Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel 135,5 90  45,5  862,0

BEL
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk 169,1119  50,1  996,4

  6
Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic 167,8112  55,8  991,2
Cpl BANDIN Christophe 161,2110  51,2  964,8   3896,8
Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel 156,1110  46,1  944,4
Cpl DEVOS Stéphane 138,1 92  46,1  872,4

CZE
WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav 179,2128  51,2 1036,8

  7
Lt JANU Premysl 166,6110  56,6  986,4
Lt DOLEZAL Kamil 152,6 98  54,6  930,4   3865,2
WO3 VRBA Ivo 147,9100  47,9  911,6

AUT
Kpl DEPIL Andreas 183,7132  51,7 1054,8

  8
Zgf PALMA Stefano 176,7120  56,7 1026,8
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas 151,6106  45,6  926,4   3008,0
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens   0,0  0   0,0    0,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  8   Teams

  0    ()
  8   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Cross Country

Individual men
Wiener Neustadt,    24.August 2007, 10:25

Place Rank Name Nation Time Points

Page   1

  1 Assist. HAMADEH Jamal SYR 25:46,8  1133,2
  2 Spr GAVHANE Kishor IND 26:03,2  1116,8
  3 Zgf PALMA Stefano AUT 26:15,9  1104,1
  4 Spr PHERE Suryakant IND 26:18,6  1101,4
  5 OFw TITZE Sebastian GER 26:37,9  1082,1
  6 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR 26:38,5  1081,5
  7 Assist. ABBAS Ahmad SYR 26:39,6  1080,4
  8 Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel ROM 26:41,8  1078,2
  9 Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah IND 26:49,5  1070,5
 10 L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith IND 26:52,6  1067,4
 11 OFw STRACKE Norbert GER 26:53,1  1066,9
 12 SU SONNENBERG Andrej GER 27:04,0  1056,0
 13 SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud SYR 27:39,8  1020,2
 14 SU SCHERER Martin GER 27:45,0  1015,0
 15 WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav CZE 27:45,7  1014,3
 16 Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel ROM 27:46,9  1013,1
 17 Cpl MURESAN Mihai ROM 27:48,8  1011,2
 18 Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL 27:56,3  1003,7
 19 OFw REICHART Martin GER 27:59,3  1000,7
 20 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT 27:59,4  1000,6
 21 Sdt BLUMER Balthasar SUI 28:01,1   998,9
 22 Sgt HABEB Nassem SYR 28:06,0   994,0
 23 Cpl JITARU Florin ROM 28:12,2   987,8
 24 Gdr KUMAR Vinod IND 28:13,4   986,6
 25 Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin SYR 28:20,8   979,2
 26 Cpl BANDIN Christophe BEL 28:26,8   973,2
 27 SSgt RADOS Marcel CRO 28:38,1   961,9
 28 Cpl BACHMANN Max SUI 28:43,2   956,8
 29 Cpl SUCIU Ioan ROM 29:02,9   937,1
 30 Cpl DEVOS Stéphane BEL 29:05,2   934,8
 31 Sgt SILAR Sebastjan SLO 29:07,0   933,0
 32 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO 29:15,4   924,6
 33 L/NK SINGH Shailendra IND 29:27,2   912,8
 34 Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL 29:30,3   909,7
 35 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT 29:31,9   908,1
 36 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL 29:34,0   906,0
 37 Cpl KALAJZIC Ziga SLO 30:11,8   868,2
 38 SU SONNENBERG Sergej GER 30:13,9   866,1
 39 Lt JANU Premysl CZE 30:18,4   861,6
 40 SSgt RADIC Darko CRO 30:22,8   857,2
 41 Priv BANICEK Igor CRO 30:30,4   849,6
 42 Lt DOLEZAL Kamil CZE 30:34,1   845,9
 43 LCpl VUKOVIC Luka CRO 30:49,2   830,8
 44 WO3 VRBA Ivo CZE 30:54,4   825,6
 45 2.Lt COHAL Dumitru ROM 31:08,2   811,8
 46 LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen CRO 31:23,0   797,0
 47 Priv MLADICEK Tomislav CRO 33:51,2   648,8
 48 OFw KLINGENBERG Randy GER  0:00,0     0,0

Kpl LUKASSER Clemens AUT  0:00,0     0,0
Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

 49
  0    ()

 49



ALGE - TIMING

2007 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Cross Country

Team men
Wiener Neustadt,    24.August 2007, 10:30

Place Team Rank Name Time Points Total PointsT   E   A   M

Page   1

IND
Spr GAVHANE Kishor  1116,826:03,2

  1
Spr PHERE Suryakant  1101,426:18,6
Ptr SANGLIKALAI Rajaiah  1070,526:49,5   4356,1
L/NK THANKACHAN Ajith  1067,426:52,6
Gdr KUMAR Vinod   986,628:13,4
L/NK SINGH Shailendra   912,829:27,2

SYR
Assist. HAMADEH Jamal  1133,225:46,8

  2
Assist. ABBAS Ahmad  1080,426:39,6
SSgt ABBAS Mahmoud  1020,227:39,8   4227,8
Sgt HABEB Nassem   994,028:06,0
Sgt AL-AHMAD Yasin   979,228:20,8

GER
OFw STRACKE Norbert  1066,926:53,1

  3
SU SONNENBERG Andrej  1056,027:04,0
SU SCHERER Martin  1015,027:45,0   4138,6
OFw REICHART Martin  1000,727:59,3
SU SONNENBERG Sergej   866,130:13,9
OFw KLINGENBERG Randy     0,0 0:00,0

ROM
Cpl LAZA Florin Marcel  1078,226:41,8

  4
Cpl DIRLOMAN Costel  1013,127:46,9
Cpl MURESAN Mihai  1011,227:48,8   4090,3
Cpl JITARU Florin   987,828:12,2
Cpl SUCIU Ioan   937,129:02,9
2.Lt COHAL Dumitru   811,831:08,2

BEL
Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1003,727:56,3

  5
Cpl BANDIN Christophe   973,228:26,8
Cpl DEVOS Stéphane   934,829:05,2   3821,4
Sgt VERCRUYSSE Frederic   909,729:30,3
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk   906,029:34,0

CZE
WO3 MATOUSEK Jaroslav  1014,327:45,7

  6
Lt JANU Premysl   861,630:18,4
Lt DOLEZAL Kamil   845,930:34,1   3547,4
WO3 VRBA Ivo   825,630:54,4

CRO
SSgt RADOS Marcel   961,928:38,1

  7
SSgt RADIC Darko   857,230:22,8
Priv BANICEK Igor   849,630:30,4   3499,5
LCpl VUKOVIC Luka   830,830:49,2
LCpl VILJEVAC Drazen   797,031:23,0
Priv MLADICEK Tomislav   648,833:51,2

AUT
Zgf PALMA Stefano  1104,126:15,9

  8
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  1000,627:59,4
Kpl DEPIL Andreas   908,129:31,9   3012,8
Kpl LUKASSER Clemens     0,0 0:00,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Chief of score

       (RAUDNER,VB)

  8   Teams

  0    ()
  8   Teams
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